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This timetable is subject to change. 

For regular updates please visit our website on www.busabout.com.au or call our office (02) 4631 4200 

 

Oran Park Anglican College (Senior) 
From Monday 21st May 2018 

 

 

 

Route Time From Morning Bus Route  

6006 6:52 Cobbitty 
Orangeville 
Silverdale 
Theresa Park 
Werombi 
Harrington Park 

Departs Silverdale Rd & Ridgehaven Rd via Silverdale Rd, (L) Warradale Rd,  

(L) Marsh Rd, (R) Silverdale Rd, (L) Bobs Range Rd, (R) Werombi Rd (7:19), (L) Cobbitty Rd,  
( R)  Governor Dr, to underwood Cct u-turns returns Governor Dr, (R) Cobbitty Rd,  
(R) The Northern Rd, (L) Hillside Dr, (L) Glenrowan Dr,  (L) Harrington Pkwy,   
(R) Oran Park Dr to St Benedict’s Catholic College.  
SETS DOWN FOR TRANSFER TO SCHOOL BUS 6010                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

6009 7:15 Mt  Annan 

Narellan  

Harrington Park 

(Sir Warwick Fairfax) 

Departs Mt Annan Aquatic Centre via Welling Dr, (L) Mt Annan Dr to Swansona Av, returns 

via Mt Annan Dr, (L) Welling Dr, (R) Richardson Rd,(R) Mowatt St, (L) Queen St,  
(R) Elyard St, (L) Somerset Av (7:25), (R) Camden Valley Way, (L) Sir Warwick Fairfax Dr,  
(R) Harrison Av,  (L) Mason Dr, (R) Sir Warwick Fairfax Dr,(R) Harrington Parkway,  
(R) Oran Park Dr to St Benedict’s Catholic College.   
SETS DOWN FOR TRANSFER  TO SCHOOL BUS 6010                                                                                                                                                   

896 7:14 

 

Campbelltown Stn 
Currans Hill 
Smeaton Grange 
Gregory Hills 

Departs from Campbelltown Station (Stand A) via (R) Hurley St, Kellicar Rd,  

(R) Narellan Rd, (R) Tramway Dr, (R) Glenfield Dr,  (L) Spring Hill Circle, (L) Currans Hill Dr,  
(R) Hartley Rd, (R) Anzac Av, (L) Anderson Rd, (R) Camden Valley Way  (7:36),  
(R) Gregory Hills Dr, (R) Donovan Blvd, (L) Healy Av, (L) Village Cct, (L) Gregory Hills Dr, 
Oran Park Dr, (R) South Cct, (L) Peter Brock Dr, (L) Central Av, (L) Shannon Way to school.  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

6011 7:16 Gledswood Hills 
Harrington Park 
 
 

Departs Hermitage Way opp Country Club  via  Hermitage Way, (R) Fairbank Dr,  

(L) Lillydale Av, (L) Longview Dr, (L) The Hermitage Way, (L) Camden Valley Way,  
(R) Fairwater Dr, (R) The Northern Rd, (R) Hillside Dr, (L) Glenrowan Dr,  
(L) Harrington Parkway, (R) Oran Park Dr, to St Benedict’s Catholic College returns  Oran 
Park Dr, (R) Peter Brock Dr, (R) Central Av,  (L) Shannon Way to school.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

6012 7:30 Narellan 

Harrington Park 
(Sir Warwick Fairfax) 

Departs Narellan Shops via Elyard St, (L) Sommerset Av, (R) Camden Valley Way,  

(L) Sir Warwick Fairfax Dr, (R) Harrison Av, (L) Mason Dr, (R) Sir Warwick Fairfax Dr,  
(R) Harrington Parkway, (R) Oran Park Dr to St Benedict’s Catholic College returns  
Oran Park Dr, (R) Peter Brock Dr, (R) Central Av, (L) Shannon Way to school.                                     

6010 7:35 Camden Departs Camden Shops via John St, (L) Argyle St, Camden Valley Way, (R) Macarthur Rd,           
(L) Harrington Pkwy, (L) Hilder St,  (R) Camden Valley Way, (L) Oran Park Dr, 
(St Benedicts Catholic College – connects with buses 6006 & 6009) Oran Park Dr 
(R) Peter Brock Dr, (R) Central Av, (L) Shannon Way to school.                                                                                                                                        

Route Time To Afternoon Bus Route  

6518 3:25 Harrington Park 
Narellan  
Mt Annan 

Departs School via  Shannon Way, (L) Redman Gr, (L) South Circ, (L) Peter Brock Dr,  

(L ) Oran Park Dr to St Justins Primary School returns Oran Park Dr, 
(L) Harrington Parkway, (L) Sir Warwick Fairfax Dr, (L) Mason Dr, (R) Harrison Av,  
(L) Sir Warwick Fairfax Dr, (R) Camden Valley Way, (L) Somerset Av, (R) Elyard St, 
(L) Queen St, (R) Mowatt St, (L) Richardson Rd, (L) Welling Dr, (full length) to  
Mt Annan Aquatic Centre.                                                                                                                                                                                                            

6520 3:33 Harrington Park 
Elderslie  

Camden 

Departs School  via Shannon Way, (R) Redman Gr, (L) Central Av, (L) Oran Park Dr to  

St Justins Primary School  returns Oran Park Dr, (L) Harrington Parkway,  
(R) Glenrowan Dr, (R) Hillside Dr, (L) The Northern Rd, (L) Fairwater Dr, (L) Fairwater Dr,  
(R) Camden Valley Way , (L) Hilder St, (R) Harrington St, (R) Macarthur Rd,  
(L) Camden Valley Way, Argyle St, (R) Elizabeth St, (L) Mitchell St, (L) John St to  
Camden Shops.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

6572 3:33 Gledswood Hills 

Gregory Hills 
Departs School via  Shannon Way, (L) Redman Gr, (L) South Circ, (L) Peter Brock Dr,  

(L ) Oran Park Dr to St Justins Primary School returns Oran Park Dr, (L) Camden Valley Way, 
(R) The Hermitage Way, (R) Fairbank Dr, (R) Lillydale Av, (L) Longview Dr,  
(L) The Hermitage Way, (L) Camden Valley Way, (L) Gregory Hills Dr, (R) Donovan Blvd,  
(L) Village Cct, (L) Gregory Hills Dr, (L) Camden Valley Way, (L) Anderson Rd to Dunns Rd.                                                                                                                                                                                               

6574 3:38 Gregory Hills 

Smeaton Grange 

Currans Hill 

PICKS UP TRANSFERS 
Departs St Justins Primary School via Oran Park Dr, Gregory Hills Dr, (R) Donovan Blvd,  

(L) Healy St, (L) Village Cct, (L) Gregory Hills Dr, (L) Camden Valley Way,  (L) Anderson Rd,  
(R) Anzac Av, (L) Hartley Rd, (L) Currans Hill Dr, (R) Spring Hill Circle, (R) Glenfield Dr,  
(L) Tramway Dr to Narellan Rd.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

http://www.busabout.com.au/

